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PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE |1 g
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS ; %

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1 or we. #138 MATYA ¥oteLo InS: legal wner__rf the property stuae n Baltimore
County and which Is described In the deseription and plat attached hereto and made a part bereof,
RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

SE/S of Pulaski Hi

hereby petition for & Varlancs from Section..238.2. {192.2) to permit a distanc:

| 425 SW of Allender Rd.

betueen a preposed. units of 44 and 53] in Ly 11th District OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
of the reauired 60!

i WHITE MARSH MOTEL, INC., : Cose No, 75-158-A ““l'.o“ e caEih 8

Petitioner NTY, YLAND
dhmmﬁudmym.umm;musﬂm County: for the ;
‘:‘: n‘:’-‘d site pim A e um saeh building would [EEERIE] INTER.GFFICE CORRESPONDENCE Ronao: W Fonien
require which would substantially reduce the amount of parkin
paces ayailabla. A AA' distance bolween the buildings will w100 (ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE S+ 7ia Dlbnna
double parking in front of the office building and allow buildliag to 3 . " e Jonvery 11, 1978 L
. Commissloners

Joubde KA ilional 16’ giving o nicer appearance. Building would

then set back in line with adjacent buildinga. |
November 1k, 1978

Bursvant fo ihe autherity contained in Section 524, of the Baltimore County

i
i 72 [ B Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this procaeding. You are requested o i Mr. Willlam Greeawalt
i ition for Verionce for minimum distance between buildings Cnief Enginecr
szt nofif me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter desigmated Southecat side of Pulaski Highway, 425 feet Southwest of Allender Rood Baltimore County kealth Dept.
i 1 Fetitioner - White Marsh Mot County Office Buliding
‘;J thersfors, and of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection Tousen, Maryland 212
sl i preseribed by Zoning nq;;hn:; Ln-r ."H’ horwwiths 1th Distriet He: Bullding 11429 Pula
2] by 2fie zoning. Pl g A i - +
g g egidetiola ekt fiaitons ot HEARING: Monday, Jomuory 22, 1979 (10:15 AuM.) Page M Gragnvalts
= / 335-72 36 / et P -y . Pursusat to the site plana which I have filed for an office
= i) O f— o ey Aummssacoc— There ar- <o comprehensive. planning factars requiring comment on this petition. fx"“f"'i]ﬁ;g"f- butlt on v praseny loeation of the Ynite flarsh
7 otel, ulaski way, White tarsh, raryland, 21162, I have
= ";?:.-.:ﬂui;.;-;l;e.; i i P-mmxli'n::v-mnl John W., Hessian, Il e bs . Paul Didior and he has indicated tnat I atould sund
w , Inc. | Deputy Pacple's Cuuasel 1 you a letter stating tne proposed uses and non-uzes of tne proposed
= | County Office Buiiding P bice bullding and also reasens why I would prefur you to approvs
= Address 1LH0 P \ ~ Towson, Maryland 21204 = the existing =2ll. ‘
= % 494-2188 A
§ Y pay L e lintt te tenants of the now off: e Builoing Lo
1 & H. Grae B approxima square fect and be broken into suven
: }\ \ | HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 16th day of Jarwary, 1973, o copy of the Office of Planfing offices to t.!;-‘;ﬁn‘“n:atﬂ snien Would be usine very 1ittle water. I
. il nat be leasing the building to beauty salons, nair drensers,
w e L\“ aforogoing Orderwas malied to Mr, Rorald W. Parker, White Marsh Motel, Inc., Siiturant racilities, tavern facilliies, pet prooring facilitios,
= ) barber sheps, ste intend to use the building mostly for office
=3 Cq 11444 Pulaski Highway, White Marsh, Meryland 21 162, Petitioner, spize. If there are other industries which vou prefsr not to lease
i to, please advise.
1oy
. mmee —-day » LHG:JGH:rw i :a 2 rh?nh'.{w u;ll, thuru }; an exirting well A;pr:llma!v:xy 8c
e 19 B oot doep which has been theee for forty vears. The wel! 1s hand
e i 75, hatthe mbject custer of this petition be advertised, as v faribat bt s supposad to be one of e unepor nand ur welid and
b i Toabif Law of Dalinte Counly, newspapers.of general circulation through- U St ad sonls Lnatalled and a water-prosf cover. The well ia the
‘Rallimore County, that property be posted, and that the public bearing be had before the | i
Zoning best in this arca And on numerous occaaions 1 hove supplied the
Commissloner of Daltimere County in Room 108, County Office
y Office Building in Towson, Baltmore pesturant next door and the truek stop cn the other nide of tne motel
4021 £ Tl nater. The bed of the well i a atrozm uhich has mever rone
2 mocloc Gry and has supslisd a 20 reom matel fer many years.

Ihe other weila in the area, including the four wells centimious
= o theeotel, have had numerous wabcr quantily and quaiity problems
Zaning Commissioner of Baitimore County. e have led to their poing dry quite often durins the Sumfers.
baine on the top of a hill in & quarry area, the averace dopiy of tne
| B On this area s betwcen 400 and 500 fect  Tnerc have bedn

B A weils dug in this area recently which have yielded mo waver.
2a'7ou probably know, Baltimore County nhas indlcated viat they o7
aupposed to have city water in this area in eﬁq\;{‘aﬁn one’ yeir.
bRV

HOV 161578
ar sy

® ) - [ ]

office of planning and 15009 %
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
a4 308

Mr. William Greenualt
lovember 14, 1978

S ERIC DINENNA
Re: Duilding 11829 Pulaski Highuay UG OMMISRON March20,:1979 e I P R { .
Page 2 v
1 have letters from Mr. Thornten Mouring indicating construction Lt Ronald W. Parker, Esquire
should bezin shortly and, nopefully, within the year we will have & White Mareh Motel, In .

Gity water in this are 11444 Pulaski Highway

I have talked te well drillers and residents of thin area and ‘White Marsh, Maryland 21162

for approximately a one rile area they have exporienced nurereu
and RE: Petition for Viriances

o

o P hlems and well problems and tiose parzent Bou ansiously
avaiting cily water. For theae ressons 1 woul ceply appreciate SE/S of Pulaski High -
t 1 Yty and I would be o ki Highway, )
se the sxistine well facility an SE/S ol Puiaskd Hpmer, &

Fe o e uell and tak fodis test
ad te seal e e an ake periodie
fir g quality of the water to see if it i3 surficlent. For the Election District
White Marsh Motel, Inc. ~ .
Petitioner A 6 ha g t hods
A eney of tho eity uater, I woud prafer not to have to apend ek A IR Wt :
ey thousand doilara for a well that may of oy not yield water p elagar ¢ i
amd ot any rate, I am certain it would not yield the amount of water e B Fniithr
e v are presently getting from the existing well. o . : i e
Appreciating your cooperation and waiting to hear from you. 1 have this date passed my Order in the above referenced matter, e and on t L 4
in accordsnce with the attached. P o o g )

| | /ﬂm : :
L

) w4
. onnbftledifon | 's.ERIC DI NI
Ronald W. Farxer Zoning Commiasioner
RUP bYW SED:inr

Attachment Ceisbe

tte would be next to the neighbor's well,

?.5. Your proposed well 3 of the proposed office

3 be in the driveva
dod Lhe aw well would be in 1 i ce: John W. Hessian, 1iI, Esquire
People's Counsel




mhm.mmdm,u‘t hesring on the xbose Petition
and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that sriss seuplaves with
ty, Zoning Regulations would xeswlt. io.prastical ditliculty and

the Faltimore,

hardship upon the.

mmvmmnhm;wnmnmmwr—d.we.mm

the. sted ook, ffecting the health, safety, and general

welfare, of the sommunity, the Variances to permit a diatence befneen A pros..

ooded ratail store api cxisting motel uzits of 44 ot and.53 feot in lica ol the.

redfand £0_feak should be_granted.

&
1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissionsr of Baltimore County, this A0

ee- Marsb....
andah should be and the same is GRANTED, from
suffget to the approval of a site plan by
the|State Highwey Administration, the __

197 .., that the herein Petition for the aforementioned Vari-
%4f this Order,

Zoning. er of I
rtment of Public Works, and the Office of Planning and Zoning.

ORD

N RECEIVED FOR FIL’ING
2, /4
DATE Z Z //

Pursuant fo the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing or the above petition

and it appearing that by of = —

{he above Variance shouid NOT SE GRANTED.

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this - day

197 ., that tize above Varfance be and th> same is hereby DENTED.

BALTTMORE COUNTZ ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

T Bhesigeats dve January 18, 1979
SEinlit
o0
ichetaa 0. commstart | e, Renald W. Parker
4 b, 11444 Pulaski Highway

White Marsh, Maryland 21162

esrns
RE: Item No. 95

nees ing Petitioner - White Marsh |
im0t Motel, inc.
eaflic Paginearing Variance Petition
tate Roath comaianicn
Dear Mr. Parker: |

uresy of
Vra Frevention

The Zoning Plans Advisory Commiitee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition and ha made an on-site
fie1d inspection of the property. The folloving comim=nts are not
intended to indicate the appropristeness of the zoning action requested,

1og ndmimistratica | bt to apsure that all pariics arc made aware of plans or problems
e with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing on this
elopeant <ase. The Director of Planning may filo a written report with the
with a5 to the suitability of

Zoning
the requested zoming.

Because of your proposal to construct a large building closer
(o the exiating motcl units than is permitted, this Variance r«quest
i required. Even though the submitied site plan in licates an
extoting trailer at the southeast corner of this property, the legelity
of this use has heen questioned. This matter will be reselved ata
future Zoning Violation Hearing (Case No. 79-212-V).

1f this petition fa granted and at the time of the application for
the resuired building permitu, the site plan must be revised to clearly
indicate the comments of the State Highway Adriinistration. In
addition, particular attuntion should be afforded the comments of the
Health Department, eoncerning the usca of the proposed stores.

Thin potition 1s accepted fur filing on the date of the enclosed
filing certificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will bs

AN Va3

Item No. 95 - Parker

Page 2
January 18, 1979

held not less than 39 nor more than 90 days after the date on the
filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

. AL L el

NICHOLAS B, COMMODART
Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

NBG/sf

cc: David W. Dallas, Jr. & Sons
7006 Harford Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21234

M-NE Key Sheet
36 5 37 HE a0 Poa. Shests
HE 10 7 Topo

73 Tax tap

3 batmors county
| aapanment i pubic works.
i TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

THORNTON M. MOURINS, PE
L, January 2, 1979

o Hr. 5. Eric Ditienna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office eilding
Towcon, Maryland 21204

Re: Item #9° (1978-1979)
Property Owper: hite Marsh Motel, Inc.
S/ES Pulaski Righway 425 5/@ Allender .
Existing Zonings B.
Penpused Zonings  VAIiarce to pemmit @ rear sothack of
487 in lieu of the required 40'.
i Acres: 1.662 District: 11th

Deat Mr. LiVerna:

The foilowiny coements ara fur ished fn regard to the plat submitied to this offise
for raview by the Zoning Advisory Gomaittes in connection with the subject item,
ghways:

Fulanki Highway {U.5. 40] is & State Road; therefors, all inprovemants, inzer=
secticns, enbrances and drinage Fequirements as they affect the road come under the
Jurisdiction of the Maryland Stats Highway Any utility
Within the State Foad right-of-way will bo subject to the standards, spesificaticns
and approval of the State in eddition to those of Baltimore County.

Sedinent Control:

Davelopment of this pioporty *hrough stripping, grading and stabilization could
result in a sedizent polluticn problen, drmaging private and guilic holdings downscroms
of the property. A grading pemit is, thezefore, macessery for all grading, including
the stcipping of top soil.

Stom prain

Provisions for accommdating storm water cr drainage hivemt been indicited on the
subnitted plan.

The petitionsr must provide necossary drainage facilities (temporary or permanent)
to pravent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent propertics, especially by the
concentration of surface watccs, Correction Gf any problem which may result, due to
improper grading or improper instsllation of drainage fecilities, would be the full
responsibility of the Petitioner.

Hater and Sanitary Sewer:

Public wates supply and sonitery sewarage are not available to srve this property,
which is ueilizing private ons. te fasilities.
This property is beyond the Urban-fural Demarcation Lise, Falthsoro County Vatar

ard sewarage Flans W and $-178, as aseaded, indicate "Planned Service in 11 to 30 Yoars®
in this area.

LA cae PP, =
LA e s [
ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, F.E. =
hief, Bureau of Sngineering

END: EAM: PWR: 5

L —

o parmer onc bcanses
Tows w MARVLAND 2N
e e

v gravroar October 30, 1978

Coments on Ttem {95 Zeming Mdvisory Commities Nestlng, Octeber 2k, 1978
arc as faliove

Propecty White Marsh Motel, Inc

Looationt e Pulankl Highway - 25! S¥ Allender Foad

et o Jaliance to permit a rear setback of LL' in lieu of the
Tequired 60'

Acrwt 1.662

Datricn 1ith

The ttama checked Below are applicable:
X1, Structure ehall confom to Beitinere Coumty Butiaing Gode (1.0.C.4)

3970 Baition and the 1571 Suzplemsut, State af Marylaxd Code
Tandtcapped nd aged and otbar spplicable codss.
25, & bullding pesmit shall be Tequired befors construstica can begia.
Xc. Asasesons) miscellanoous Persits aball be required.

5. Puilding shall b4 upgrded to nev use - Tequires alterstion pemeii.

E -—rudmm“h“wfﬂﬂ-
rsticatica for & bullaing pecait

X7. Three sete of constructien drevings vith a recistersd Naryland
Architect or Bglascr's origisal setl 11 be required to file
s spplicaticn for a builéig peamit.

G Wood frass valls are mot pemitted vithin 3'0° of & property lise.
Contact Dedldiag Departasmt 47 elstance 1s betvesn 3'0% and 6'0%
of property 1ine.

B. Requeated setback varisnce coafiicts with the Beltisore Comty
‘Bullding Code. Ses Esetion .

1. Yo Coment.

3. Coments
Tory truly yours,
Cuaries E. Dorshm
Plans Review Chief
.

i

office of planning and 1oning

oSN MARTLATC 11354

st

e e Jonwary 5, 1979
oecTon

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zo.ing Commissioner
Zonirg Advisory Commities

Qffice of Plonning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Marylend 21204

Deor Mr, DiNenno:
Comments on ltem #95, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, October 24, 1978, ore as follows:

Property Owner: White Morsh Matel, Inc.
; SE/S Pulaski Hwy 425' SW Allender Rood

Location:

Existing Zoning: B.R.

Propoved Zonng: Veriance 1o permit a reor setback of 44! in lieu of the required 60'
Acres: 1.66>

District: 11th

This office has reviewed the subject petition cnd offers the following comments. These comments
are not intended 1o indicate tha oppropricteness of the zoning in question, but ure to asure that
oll partios are made aware of plans or problens with regord to. developmant plins that may have a
buoring on this petition.

This plon has been reviewed and thero are no site-planning factors requiring comment.

Very trily yours,

+ Wiml
Planner 111
Current Pianning and Zoning

Mermana X tearsann
o

3 Catider department of GIiC SNQINSSNNG
el TOWSON, MARTLAND 21
13011 494.3880
October 31, 1978 T
DIRECTON
December 19, 1978

#:. 8. Eric Dillenna Re: Z2.A.C. Meeting, October 24, 1978

Zoning Cormissioner Ttem: 95 " Joof: Rele D

County Office Blag. Droperty Owner: White Marsh Motel, Inc. Boim Comity

Towson, Md. 2120 Locntion: SE/$ Pulaski lwy. fRte. 40) ty h’“;m

425" SW Alicnder Road

Evisting Zoning: B.R,

Proposed Zoning: Variance to peruit
a rear setback of 4%
in lieu of the re-
quired 60°'.

Attention: Mr. N. Commodari

Acres: 1,662
Distriet: 1lth
Dear Mr. DiNenna:

The :ol:eu of the plan that were distributed, are difficult
to read. The plan must clearly indicate standard cemerete curb
to be constructed along the parking setbaci line. The ;rﬂpﬂled
roadside curb will block the Elow of storm water from ti

to the inlet, therefore, a standard, grate and curb opening type
inlet must be comstructed at the curb, in the vieimity of the
existing drain under the highway.

The plan must be revised prior to the hearing.

Very truly yours

Charles Lec, Ghief

ie
Burcau of Engineering
Access Permits

B i e
I g

CL:JEM:d)

My telephone romomr o (301) 383-6320

PO Box 717 300 Wast M1sstn Street. Beitimore. Marylana 11203

' Item No. 95 - ZAC - Mecting of October ik, 1972
Ovner:  White Marah Motel, Inc.

Locatdon: SE/S Pulaski Hwy. 425' SW Allender Road
Existing Zoning: B.R.

Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit

of ths required €0'.

rear setback of 44 in lieu

hcres: 1.662
bistricts 1

Dear Mr. DiNerna:
amk“ traffic problems are anticipated by the mequested varience to the rear
setback.

Yery truly jours,

v T
- 11/_4/// Lo

Yichsel 5. Flanigan

Engineer Associate 1I
MSF/ajm
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Prul H,
chi

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
130118257310

ks
ke November 6, 1978

0ffice of Planaing

Attention: N. Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Adiweory Comaittee

Rot Property Owmer: Wnite Marsh Motel, Imc.

Losation: BE/S Pulaski Hwy. 425' SW Allender Rd.

Item Ho. 95 Zoning Agends Meeting of 10/24/78
Centlomen:

request, the referenced property has ‘been sucveyed by
ﬂl_hhlw-ﬂdﬂthu‘rmmlioﬂd-nﬂmm
mbeumumnmppon ted into the final plena for tho property.

) = re hydrants for the Teforenced property are are roquired and ehall be
Teaton at intormile or faot: aluog en rosd in
accordance with Baltlnors Gounty S

as published by the
Department of Public Vorks.

(} 2. A second means of vehicls access lu required for the site.
() 3. The veticle dead ond conditdon shown ot
The Tioued by the Fire Deportment,
() 4 T site ahald bo made to comply vith mll epplisaile parts of the
Pire Pravention Codo prior to oteupancy or beginning of operstiont.
() 5. The wildings and mm-mmwwwmmnum'
comply with all -yp:nm- Tequiregents of the Hational Pire Pro-
taction Asscoiation Standard o, 101 tiate w.sy Code”, 1976
Baition prior to oo
() #. Site plens are approved os drawn.
() 7. The Fire Provention Bureau hae no couments, ot this time.
€. 0Ly 4 et
Speclal Inspection Division Fire Prevention Buresu
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
: | Wall Mop. Ori ol Duplicale Trocing
FUNCTION Tote [ by | dete | by | dote | by ldoie | by

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Graated by
7ZC, BA, CC, CA

Revised Plans:

Reviewed by: I Change in outline or dese siption___

Previous case: Map #

)

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

oo
)

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
DONALD J. AODF, M.
DeruTY LA Ak U HEALTH oFFiER
Date: October 23, 1978
Mr. Ronald W, Parket ce: David W. Dailas, Jr. &k Sons
Dacesber 13, 1978 nm ‘Pulaski Highway 7006 Harford Road
o e White Marsh, Maryland 21162 Baltimore, Maryland 21234
oning Commissionor 4
Batimore Comty 0 100 Bt i
DiNena, Zoning Cosmisaioner Toaon, HErylsad o
nmu of Plamning and Zoning BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 2120 County Office Building
Z.A.C. Meeting of:  Octaber 24, 1978 111 W. Ghesapeake Ave.

Dear Mr, DiNarna:
Towson, Maryland 21204

Comments on ;t- h;swmg Advinory Committea Moeting of

Ootober 2, 1978, aze L

Ttem No: 95 Your Petition has been received and u:tguﬂ for filing

Property Omer: White arsh otel, Inc. ez
Tormtion " G/s alactt Maheoy 435 S Allondor Rd. this_19th dayof December 4797
Ferurty owmers m:- Harsh nzm:x S Freemt Zondng: DR, i
7 et .u.\mn- L Proposed Zening: :ﬂ::c:;;iznﬂngln rear setback of 44" in Lieu
nw of m * :
Aoreat 1 e ]
Dletriots 11tk A

The motel L4 premently sexved by an existing vater well., Public
-su 1 muﬂ for the Cord The lxl.lung septic tank mystem appoared
be funotioning properly. { the proposed retall stores will
mvl Tating the existing hm- and the Sonmizuotien of 8 Aev upt,u
mratem o saeve the new huudng. The uses of u:n retail stores will Le

attuched letter from
Ronald W. auh: dated Ilwnlnr u. 1978,

‘Petiticner_Ronald W. Parker
Petitione<'s Attorney_

District:
No. Acres:

it
1.662

Very trdy yours,
%‘ nﬁn,ﬂﬁ%—'ﬁ - Desr hr. DiNenna:
BURRAU O ENVIRCIMENTAL SERVICES

No bearing on student population.

SED/JRR/ LN

oo G, Hummel

Jttet

Nick Petrovich,
eld Representative

WNP/bp

soern . megawAn, resvernt Tvoman w. movER
T, ATARG WiLLAME, s vicasersment uas Lommame 7. Crmcus
Mancus . BoTEARIE moamn 5. wavoen

ALviv Learex
AL MiTON W BuT
RicHARD W, TRACEY. BV,

MosEay v, BUBKL. susmsars souny

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

] ®
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

® @
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has been received * this 43 ﬂ dav of

1079

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the aunexed advertiscment was

TOWSON, MD... ... J80wes¥ 3k .

TOWSON, XD Ianesey. 3L oo, 19.77
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the anaexed adveriisement was

197§ Laires O T Recatved T ok puiblishe’ n THE JEFFERSONIAN, o weeklv newspaper printed published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, 2 weekiy newspaper prisied
léc“" a4 published in Towson. Baltimore Courty, Md. SEFANCEENE and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md.. omcscmmmtc
—other i ome Liwe.__JOURRKKKIUIE belore the. . 25 .
'S ' / day of . _Sapuary. ... 19 7% the mGX publication
/5 2l app aving on the___ B day of .

Zoning mluianex

vericsonis Lonald Podew suncceeos vy boatd Fubes
Reviewed by Pava e

« This is not to be interprated as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

1912

Jz;gr.nsou;}u

*s Attorney

Lodad

Cost of Adveriisement, §_ ... <oeeeeen

]

_—
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

" Wall_Mop | _Original Duplicate Trading_ |
FUNCTION Tate | by | dote | by | deve | by |dae [ by
Descriptions checked and
| A

cutline plotted cn map ¢

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

|

!
Granted by |
ZC€, BA, ©C, CA i

Revised Plans:
Change in outline or description

Reviewed by L,,
pETa

___Yes
N

Previous cares

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

71557

Towsan, Maryland
¥. 76076
3 i / v s M. 78591
Mnsw;ﬂﬂ/% 2 S T Dtn ot ostng. . ([14) 77 %
T, .Ir-:«__

Petitioner:
|mxnnupw-n;.5

z/é 7

B0 2EET 14 2500m

VALIGATIO | O MISHLYURE BF CASHIER

5650

VALIGATioN On SiaNATuRE OF CABNER

JUN 111979



OFFICE
TIMES = .

}{ M :
" THE ) INE ]
e NEWSPAPERS

TOWSON, MD. 21204 January 12

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
PETITION FOR VARIANCE - White Harsh Motels Inc.

was inserted in the following:

O Catonssilie Times 0 Towszon Times

O Dundalk Times £ Arbutus Times

® Esser Times 0 Community Times

1 Suburbas Times East [ Suburban Times West

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,
once a week for __une_suzcessive weeks before the
Jg2th day of - January 1979, that is tc say, the same
was inserted in the wsues of January 11y 1979

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

gz'f- =
BYE A tle, [otevimes,

OFFICE .

Ay
e 1 g
MNEWSPARPERS

TOWSON, MD. 21704 January 11 1979

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed adverissement of
PETITION FOR VARIANCE - White Marsh Motels Inc.

wits irserted in the following:

O Catunsville Times Towson Times

O Dundalk Twes Arbutus Times

® Lssex pimes Community Times

1 Suburban Times East Suburban Times West

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,
once a week 101 __one . SuCCessive weeks belore the
_12%h day of _Janvary 1972, that is 1o say, the same
was inserted in the issues of  January 11y 1979

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.
— )

BY ’If‘a-'fz- .';:'rr refer '
Opetn =t F
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